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Description

201002160000
45390

02/16/2010
11:14:45

EVERBANK Grantor RELEASES DOBBS LEAH
FAYE

Instr
#:20021002000
476610

201002050000
37100

02/05/2010
11:56:29

EVERBANK Grantor RELEASES MC CURDY
ALBERT L

Legacy #:2002-
16579 Instr
#:20020410000
165791

Other:SEE
INST

201002120000
43840

02/12/2010
11:37:23

EVERBANK Grantee MORTGAGE MCCURDY
ALBERT L

Sec:7 Twn:22S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201002220000
52280

02/22/2010
01:10:13

EVERBANK Grantor DEEDS SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Sec:31
Twn:24N
Rng:13E Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201002190000
50150

02/19/2010
10:08:31

EVERBANK Grantor RELEASES VINCENT
DAVID G

Other:SEE
INST


